
1 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄中学校 20 156.29 87.89 68.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T+2T 10.80 -0.19 10.61-2 0 -1 0 1 0 0

2 4T 9.50 2.66 12.164 3 2 3 3 2 3

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.130 2 1 2 2 2 2

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2 2 2

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.57 3.173 2 2 2 2 3 2

6 3A+3T 12.20 1.92 14.123 3 2 2 2 2 3

7 3A 8.80 X 1.76 10.563 2 2 2 2 2 3

8 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 1 2 2 2 0 2

9 3F!+1Eu+3S ! 11.11 X 0.42 11.530 -1 1 1 1 1 1

10 3Lz 6.49 X 0.94 7.433 2 2 1 2 0 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.412 2 4 3 2 3 3

76.70 87.89

Skating Skills 2.00 6.856.75 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.556.50 6.50 6.75 6.50 6.50 5.25 6.75

Performance 2.00 7.007.00 6.75 7.00 7.50 7.00 5.00 7.25

Composition 2.00 6.906.75 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 5.25 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.906.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 7.00 5.00 6.75

68.40

2 壷  井  達  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

中京大中京高校 23 144.56 75.46 69.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 1.76 11.063 2 2 2 2 1 3

2 3A 8.00 0.80 8.802 2 1 1 0 0 1

3 3F 5.30 0.95 6.252 2 1 2 1 2 3

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 2 3 2

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.90 3.903 3 2 3 3 3 3

6 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.91 4.413 2 3 2 2 3 3

7 3Lz 6.49 X 1.42 7.913 3 2 2 2 3 2

8 3Lo+3T 10.01 X 0.98 10.992 2 2 2 2 2 2

9 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 1.03 9.942 2 3 2 2 3 3

10 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 3 2 2 2 3

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.65 3.152 2 3 3 2 3 3

64.51 75.46

Skating Skills 2.00 6.856.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.75 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.756.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 7.25

Performance 2.00 7.107.00 7.00 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75 7.50

Composition 2.00 6.957.00 6.75 7.00 7.00 7.00 6.50 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.906.75 6.75 7.25 7.00 6.75 6.75 7.25

69.10
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3 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 15 136.89 71.59 66.30 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 2.08 10.083 3 2 2 3 2 4

2 3F 5.30 1.38 6.683 3 2 2 2 3 3

3 3Lz 5.90 0.83 6.732 2 1 1 2 1 0

4 3Lo 4.90 0.98 5.882 2 2 2 3 2 1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 1

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2 2 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 1 3 3 2 1 2

8 3F+3T 10.45 X 0.32 10.772 1 1 1 0 0 -1

9 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.83 8.752 2 2 1 1 1 0

10 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X -1.81 7.10-5 -5 -4 -4 -3 -4 -4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2 2 2

64.38 71.59

Skating Skills 2.00 6.757.00 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 6.25 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.406.75 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.25

Performance 2.00 6.756.75 6.75 6.75 6.75 7.00 5.75 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.656.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 7.00 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.606.75 6.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.00 6.25

66.30

転倒:  -1.00

4 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神奈川FSC 18 128.68 66.08 62.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 3.04 12.544 3 3 3 4 2 3

2 3S 4.30 1.03 5.335 2 2 2 3 1 3

3 3A 8.00 -2.40 5.60-4 -3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 2 2 1

5 3F 5.30 0.00 5.301 -1 0 0 0 0 0

6 3F+3T 9.50 0.32 9.822 1 2 0 -1 0 0

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.10 5.491 0 1 1 0 -1 -1

8 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.77 9.681 2 2 2 2 1 2

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 1 1 1 1 -2 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 2 2 2 0 1

11 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-1 0 0 -1 -1 -2 -2

62.10 66.08

Skating Skills 2.00 6.406.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.75 5.25 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.906.00 6.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 6.406.50 6.50 6.75 6.75 6.50 4.75 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.306.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.50 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.306.25 6.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 4.75 5.75

62.60
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5 島  田  高志郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

木下グループ 24 127.68 59.58 69.10 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 -4.75 4.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 1 1 -1 -1

3 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.282 3 2 3 3 3 2

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.50 3.301 2 2 2 3 2 1

5 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.342 2 2 2 3 2 2

6 3Lz+1Eu+3S 10.70 1.42 12.123 3 3 2 2 2 2

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 2 2 2

8 3Lz 6.49 X 1.42 7.913 3 2 2 3 2 2

9 3F! ! 5.83 X -1.38 4.45-3 -4 -1 -2 -2 -2 -5

10 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 2 2 2 3 2 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.84 4.343 2 3 2 3 2 1

58.41 59.58

Skating Skills 2.00 6.906.75 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.75 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.956.75 7.25 6.75 7.00 7.50 6.75 7.00

Performance 2.00 6.757.00 6.75 6.50 6.75 7.25 6.50 6.75

Composition 2.00 7.007.00 7.00 6.75 7.25 7.50 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.957.25 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.50 6.50 6.75

69.10

転倒:  -1.00

6 木  科  雄  登

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

金光学園 22 124.58 57.58 67.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3A+2T 9.30 1.92 11.223 3 2 2 3 2 2

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 1 -1 -1

3 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.24 5.66-1 -1 0 1 0 0 -2

4 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.221 2 3 3 3 2 2

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.58 3.782 1 2 2 3 1 2

6 3Lo+3T 9.10 -1.08 8.02-2 -2 -3 -2 -1 -2 -3

7 2A+1Eu<+3S< < 7.60 X -0.86 6.74-3 -3 -1 -3 -1 -3 -4

8 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 2 2 2 2 2 1

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 2 2 0 2

10 3Lo< < 4.05 X -0.37 3.68-1 -1 -1 0 0 -2 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 1 2

54.78 57.58

Skating Skills 2.00 6.856.50 6.75 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.50 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.556.25 6.50 5.75 7.00 7.00 6.25 6.75

Performance 2.00 6.606.50 6.50 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.00 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.756.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 6.00 7.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.756.50 6.50 6.75 7.25 7.25 6.00 6.75

67.00
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7 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 19 124.29 57.89 66.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 1.06 6.363 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 3A 8.00 -0.16 7.840 0 0 0 -1 -1 0

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.141 0 1 2 0 2 2

4 3A<+2T < 7.30 -2.04 5.26-3 -4 -4 -3 -2 -4 -3

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.12 5.78-1 -1 0 2 0 0 0

6 3Lo 5.39 X 0.78 6.172 2 2 1 1 0 2

7 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.96 X -2.01 7.95-4 -4 -2 -3 -2 -4 -5

8 3S 4.73 X 0.43 5.161 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 2 0 0 2

10 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 2 3 3 2 2 4

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 2 3

58.08 57.89

Skating Skills 2.00 6.706.50 6.75 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.25 7.00

Transitions 2.00 6.556.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.50 6.00 7.25

Performance 2.00 6.506.25 6.50 6.25 7.00 6.75 6.25 6.75

Composition 2.00 6.706.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 6.75 6.00 7.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.756.50 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.00 6.50 7.25

66.40

8 須  本  光  希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浪速中・高ｽｹｰﾄ部 21 122.99 57.59 66.40 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2 2 2 2

3 3Lz+1Eu+3S 10.70 0.59 11.291 1 1 1 1 1 2

4 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 1 2 2 2 1

5 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.601 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 1 2 2 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.68 3.283 2 2 3 3 3 2

8 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.17 11.622 3 2 2 2 2 3

9 3Lo 5.39 X 0.98 6.372 2 2 2 2 2 2

10 1F!+3T< ! 4.02 X -1.45 2.57-4 -5 -4 -5 -3 -5 -5

11 FCSp3 2.80 0.22 3.020 1 0 1 1 1 1

57.06 57.59

Skating Skills 2.00 6.706.00 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.00 6.50 6.75

Transitions 2.00 6.555.75 6.75 6.00 6.75 6.75 6.50 6.75

Performance 2.00 6.456.25 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.75 6.75 6.25

Composition 2.00 6.806.25 6.50 6.50 7.25 7.25 7.00 6.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.706.50 6.75 6.50 7.00 7.25 6.75 6.50

66.40

転倒:  -1.00
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9 本  田  ﾙｰｶｽ剛史

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

綾羽高校スケート部 16 111.29 50.19 61.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T< < 6.45 -0.86 5.59-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 3Lz<+3T< < 7.58 -1.24 6.34-4 -3 -2 -3 -1 -3 -3

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 2 2 2 2 1 2

4 3F<e e 3.18 -1.46 1.72-4 -5 -4 -5 -4 -5 -5

5 3Lo 4.90 -0.10 4.800 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

6 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 0 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 1 1 3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.86 4.492 2 3 3 2 3 3

9 3Lz 6.49 X 1.18 7.672 2 2 2 2 1 2

10 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.52 5.64-2 0 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 2 1 2 1 1 1

50.59 50.19

Skating Skills 2.00 6.205.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.905.50 5.75 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.75 6.00

Performance 2.00 6.005.50 6.25 6.00 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.155.50 6.00 6.25 6.50 6.75 5.75 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.305.75 6.25 6.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 6.50

61.10

10 片伊勢      武

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸FSC 17 101.69 46.39 57.30 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A+3T 7.50 0.84 8.343 2 2 2 2 1 2

2 3F!+3T< ! 8.45 -1.91 6.54-4 -4 -3 -3 -2 -4 -5

3 Lz 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 2 2 1 2

5 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 3F+2T+2Lo 9.13 X -0.42 8.71-2 -1 0 0 -1 -1 -1

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 2 0 1 2

8 3S< < 3.55 X -0.52 3.03-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1 1 1

10 FCCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.360 1 2 2 1 0 2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.961 1 2 2 1 0 2

48.86 46.39

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.50 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.705.25 5.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 5.50 6.00

Performance 2.00 5.555.50 5.25 5.75 5.75 6.00 5.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.805.50 5.50 6.00 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.855.75 5.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.75

57.30

転倒:  -2.00
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11 中  村  俊  介

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名東FSC 9 100.48 44.08 56.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.71 7.912 2 1 1 1 0 1

2 2S 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

3 2A+3T 7.50 0.67 8.172 1 1 2 2 0 2

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 1 -1 -1

5 3F<! ! 3.98 -0.95 3.03-4 -1 0 -3 -1 -3 -4

6 3F!+2T ! 7.26 X -0.64 6.62-2 -1 0 -1 -1 -1 -2

7 1Lz 0.66 X -0.04 0.62-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -2

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 1 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.62 3.222 2 3 2 3 1 3

10 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 1 2 1 2 0 2

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.48 3.482 2 2 1 2 1 1

42.43 44.08

Skating Skills 2.00 5.656.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.456.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.656.25 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.706.25 5.75 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.75 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.756.00 6.00 5.50 5.75 5.75 5.25 5.75

56.40

12 佐々木  晴  也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和スポーツランド 8 98.88 46.08 53.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo+2T 6.20 0.78 6.982 1 2 2 2 1 1

2 3Lz 5.90 -0.59 5.31-2 0 -1 -1 0 -1 -2

3 2A 3.30 0.46 3.762 2 1 1 2 1 1

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.992 1 2 0 2 1 1

5 CCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.911 0 1 0 1 0 -1

6 2Fe e 1.35 -0.35 1.00-3 -3 -2 -2 -2 -5 -3

7 3Lo 5.39 X 0.49 5.882 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 0.43 9.342 1 1 1 1 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.023 2 2 1 2 1 1

10 3Lz<+REP < 3.41 X -2.22 1.19-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.20 2.700 1 1 1 1 0 1

45.86 46.08

Skating Skills 2.00 5.606.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.105.75 5.00 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.456.25 5.50 4.75 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.356.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.406.25 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 5.00

53.80

転倒:  -1.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/25 16:02 Page 6



13 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 13 98.55 44.55 54.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F+3T< < 8.45 -0.64 7.810 -2 0 -2 -1 -3 -1

2 3Lz 5.90 -1.65 4.25-3 -3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 3Lo 4.90 0.39 5.292 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.141 2 2 1 1 -1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.57 3.172 2 2 2 3 0 3

6 1T 0.40 -0.16 0.24-4 -5 -3 -3 -5 -3 -5

7 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.34 6.500 1 1 1 1 0 1

8 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.851 2 2 1 1 1 2

9 3S<+2T+2Lo< < 6.39 X -1.16 5.23-4 -4 -2 -4 -3 -4 -3

10 2A 3.63 X -0.20 3.43-1 0 0 -1 0 -1 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.36 2.64-1 -1 0 -1 -1 -2 -2

46.73 44.55

Skating Skills 2.00 5.555.25 5.75 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.154.75 5.50 5.75 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.405.00 5.75 6.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.50

Composition 2.00 5.455.00 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.454.75 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.50

54.00

14 古  庄  優  雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日出中学・高等学校 5 97.68 46.58 51.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 0.34 8.741 2 1 1 1 0 0

2 3S+2T 5.60 -1.03 4.57-2 -2 -3 -1 -3 -2 -3

3 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.82 0.88-3 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.12 3.120 1 0 1 1 0 -1

5 3F 5.30 0.11 5.410 1 0 0 1 0 0

6 3Lz 6.49 X 0.59 7.081 2 1 1 1 1 1

7 3S 4.73 X 0.26 4.992 1 1 1 0 0 0

8 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.631 1 0 0 -1 0 -1

9 CCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 -1 0

10 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.941 1 2 0 2 0 0

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.920 2 1 2 1 1 1

46.45 46.58

Skating Skills 2.00 5.355.50 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.955.00 5.00 4.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.005.25 5.00 4.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 2.00 5.155.50 5.00 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.105.50 5.25 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.00

51.10

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/25 16:02 Page 7



15 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理大附高校 14 96.76 41.66 55.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz 5.90 -1.06 4.84-2 -2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -1

2 3T 4.20 0.59 4.792 2 2 1 1 0 1

3 2F 1.80 -0.54 1.26-2 -5 -3 -3 -3 -2 -4

4 CCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 -1 1 0 0 0 0

5 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.59 7.792 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.59 6.642 2 2 1 1 1 1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 2 1 1 1 2

8 StSq2 2.60 0.36 2.962 2 2 1 0 1 1

9 FSSp4 3.00 0.36 3.361 1 2 1 1 2 1

10 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 1 0 0 0 -1 0

11 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

40.37 41.66

Skating Skills 2.00 5.755.50 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

Transitions 2.00 5.305.25 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.50

Performance 2.00 5.455.50 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.655.50 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.405.25 5.50 6.25 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.50

55.10

16 國  方  勇  樹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

駒場学園高校 2 93.14 41.44 52.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 1 0 -1 0

2 3Lz+3T 10.10 0.71 10.812 2 1 1 1 0 1

3 3F<<! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.41 2.712 2 1 2 2 2 1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.59 5.492 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 1A+1Eu+2S 3.19 X 0.00 3.190 0 1 1 0 -1 -1

7 3Lo<<+2T << 3.30 X -0.51 2.79-3 -3 -2 -4 -2 -5 -3

8 3S 4.73 X 0.34 5.071 2 1 1 1 0 0

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.47 3.071 2 2 2 1 2 2

10 StSq1 1.80 0.29 2.092 1 2 2 1 1 2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.203 2 2 2 2 1 2

39.32 41.44

Skating Skills 2.00 5.405.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.155.25 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.155.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.25 5.75 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.305.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.00 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.355.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.25

52.70

転倒:  -1.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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17 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 92.84 39.34 53.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.64 5.942 1 2 1 1 1 1

2 3Lze e 4.43 -1.07 3.36-3 -2 -1 -2 -2 -3 -3

3 3S 4.30 -0.77 3.53-4 -1 -1 -1 -3 -1 -3

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.06 2.861 1 0 0 0 0 -1

5 CSSp3 2.60 0.42 3.023 1 2 2 1 2 1

6 3F+2T< < 6.28 -0.64 5.64-1 -1 0 -2 -1 -1 -3

7 2A 3.63 X -0.13 3.500 0 0 0 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 1 2 2

9 3S<+2T< < 4.63 X -1.16 3.47-3 -4 -2 -4 -3 -4 -5

10 2A 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.08 1.800 1 1 -1 -1 -2 -1

42.08 39.34

Skating Skills 2.00 5.355.75 5.50 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.055.50 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.406.00 5.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 6.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.455.75 5.25 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.505.75 5.50 5.25 5.50 5.50 6.25 5.25

53.50

18 森  口  澄  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

京都両洋高校 1 91.62 45.82 46.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -2.24 5.76-3 -3 -4 -2 -2 -3 -3

2 3T+3T 8.40 0.42 8.822 1 1 1 1 1 0

3 3Lo 4.90 0.69 5.592 2 1 2 1 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.080 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 0 0 1 1 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.08 2.181 0 0 1 0 1 0

7 3F! ! 5.83 X -1.91 3.92-3 -4 -3 -3 -4 -4 -4

8 3Lz 6.49 X -0.12 6.371 0 -1 0 0 0 -1

9 CSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.551 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

10 2S+2A+SEQ 4.05 X -1.65 2.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -4 -5 -5

11 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 0 -1 0

50.27 45.82

Skating Skills 2.00 5.055.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.454.75 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.605.25 4.50 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 2.00 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.555.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

46.80

転倒:  -1.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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19 垂  水  爽  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ﾊﾟﾋﾟｵﾌｨｷﾞｭｱｸﾗﾌﾞ 7 90.44 38.74 51.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.842 2 1 1 0 0 0

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.092 2 2 1 1 1 1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.07 1.771 1 1 0 1 -1 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 1 1 1 0

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 1 1 1 0 0

7 3S 4.30 -1.63 2.67-3 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

8 2A 3.63 X 0.20 3.831 0 1 1 1 0 0

9 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.18 4.142 1 1 1 1 1 0

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1 0 1

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 1 1 1 1 0 0

38.02 38.74

Skating Skills 2.00 5.305.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 5.005.25 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 5.205.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 5.155.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.205.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.25

51.70

20 松  岡  隼  矢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

沖学園 11 89.92 39.72 52.20 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F 5.30 0.74 6.042 2 1 1 2 1 0

2 3T+1Eu+2S 6.00 0.42 6.421 2 1 1 1 0 1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.09 5.690 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.71-1 1 2 1 0 1 0

5 2A+3T< < 6.45 -1.58 4.87-5 -5 -5 -4 -4 -5 -5

6 2A 3.63 X -0.86 2.77-3 -3 -2 -2 -3 -2 -3

7 3S< < 3.55 X -1.62 1.93-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 FCSp2 2.30 -0.28 2.02-2 -2 -1 -1 -1 -1 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1 2 0 1

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-2 -1 0 1 -1 -1 -2

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 1 2 2 1 0

42.41 39.72

Skating Skills 2.00 5.405.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 5.105.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 5.50 5.25 5.00

Performance 2.00 5.105.50 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.255.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.255.25 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.00

52.20

転倒:  -2.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子
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21 吉  岡      希

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ｱｸｱﾋﾟｱｽｹｰﾃｨﾝｸﾞC 3 89.80 42.80 49.00 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 4T<< << 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A+2T 9.30 -1.76 7.54-2 -2 -3 -1 -2 -3 -2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.242 1 1 1 1 0 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 0 0 0 0 -2 -1

5 3Lo 4.90 0.29 5.193 0 1 1 1 0 0

6 3A< < 6.00 -3.00 3.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 1 1 1

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.26 5.900 -1 -2 0 0 -1 -1

10 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.20 5.811 1 1 1 0 -1 0

11 CSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 1 0 -1 0

48.98 42.80

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.75 4.75 4.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.655.25 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.75 5.00 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.805.25 4.50 4.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 4.50

Composition 2.00 5.005.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.805.50 4.50 4.25 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.00

49.00

転倒:  -2.00

22 國  中  敬  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

上野芝スケートクラブ 12 84.56 35.56 50.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -0.94 8.11-2 -1 -1 -2 -1 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.53 3.832 1 2 2 1 1 2

3 2A+1Eu+1S 4.20 0.00 4.201 0 0 1 0 -1 -1

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 1 0 0 -1 -1 0

5 3F! ! 5.30 -2.12 3.18-3 -4 -4 -5 -3 -4 -5

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.781 1 1 1 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 -1.30 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 3T< < 3.47 X -1.20 2.27-3 -3 -4 -4 -4 -4 -4

9 3S< < 3.55 X -0.58 2.97-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -2

10 1F!+2T ! 1.98 X -0.23 1.75-2 -2 0 -1 -2 -2 -2

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 1 1 0 0

41.15 35.56

Skating Skills 2.00 5.305.75 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.805.50 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Performance 2.00 4.805.25 4.25 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 5.105.50 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.005.25 4.50 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.25

50.00

転倒:  -1.00

JOCジュニアオリンピックカップ大会第87回全日本ジュニア選手権大会

2018年11月23日～25日

アクシオン福岡（福岡市）
Version:2018.36.1123.726

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/11/25 16:02 Page 11



23 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 4 80.61 37.41 44.20 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A+1Eu+3S 8.10 0.26 8.360 0 1 1 1 0 1

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.600 0 0 0 0 -1 0

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 1 0 0 0 0

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.65 1.15-3 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -5

5 3S 4.30 0.43 4.730 2 1 1 1 1 1

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 -0.16 2.44-1 0 0 0 -1 -1 -2

8 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 1 0 0 0 0

9 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 StSqB 1.50 -0.24 1.26-2 -1 -1 -1 -1 -3 -3

11 FCCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.67-2 0 0 0 -1 0 0

39.33 37.41

Skating Skills 2.00 4.654.75 4.50 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.304.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.454.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.354.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

44.20

転倒:  -1.00

24 和  田  龍  京

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛知みずほ大瑞穂高校 10 79.06 36.36 44.70 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A<< << 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.64 4.66-2 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 3S+2T 5.60 -0.09 5.511 0 0 0 -1 0 -1

4 FCSp3 2.80 -0.11 2.690 0 1 0 -1 -1 -2

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.761 0 0 0 0 -1 -1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.04 2.141 0 0 1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 1 1 0 0 -1 0

8 2A+1Eu<+2S < 5.48 X -0.46 5.02-1 -2 0 -1 -1 -2 -2

9 3S 4.73 X 0.09 4.821 1 0 0 0 0 0

10 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.07 4.990 -1 0 0 0 0 -1

11 Sp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

39.17 36.36

Skating Skills 2.00 4.906.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.75 5.25 4.75

Transitions 2.00 4.305.75 4.25 3.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.25

Performance 2.00 4.405.75 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.406.00 4.50 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.355.50 4.25 3.75 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.00

44.70

転倒:  -2.00
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